Casing
Connector
Connector
Coaxial Cable
80±5mm
KH-SMAKW-IPEX-RG1.37-B80
MISWIRING AND INTERMITTENT FAILURES.
2. MATERIAL:
2.1.  SEE TABLE
NOTES:
1.ELCETRICAL:
1.1.  VOLTAGE RATING: DCV 100V 10MS
1.2. CONDUCTANCE RESISTANCE:3.0 OHM/MAX.
1.3.  INSULATION R E SISTANCE: 20M OHM/MIN.
1.4. THE CABLE SHOULD BE 100% ELECTRICAL TEST
1.5.  IT SHOULD BE NO ANY OPEN/SHORT,
3.ALL COMPONENTS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT.
SMA Female Connector with Female Pin,
RF1.37 Black Cable, OD: 1.37mm
Elbow Type, 11 Threads, Gold-Plated
Black heat-shrinkable sleeve,2*15MM
1rd Generation IPEX 1.37 Domestic Terminal
Shenzhen Kinghelm Electronics Co., Ltd.
ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER QYT.
SOYO
New Stamp_1